
York YMCA Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:01 PM  2/15/2026  Page 1

2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 27  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 16:02.36 $ 2/16/2020 King'sJared Stephan

MAC Record: 16:02.36 % 2/16/2020 King'sJared Stephan

 Name Team Finals Time Points

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Tipton, Brady J 17:17.00  1
31.41 31.4331.1230.6530.7730.6830.0827.66

32.5131.47 31.64 31.76 31.45 32.00 32.19 32.05

31.8332.14 31.89 32.16 31.94 31.98 32.15 31.87

30.9132.00 31.90 31.78 32.09 31.95 30.79 31.49 29.26

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ18-07Tokuz, Yusuf I 17:18.10  2
30.89 31.3331.3031.4731.6231.2730.0526.93

31.4531.62 31.24 31.79 32.02 31.97 31.91 31.80

31.7831.74 31.63 31.72 31.81 31.84 31.99 31.92

31.7831.68 32.04 32.25 31.93 32.05 32.17 32.21 28.90

Arcadia University20-06Carroll, Chris 17:25.80  3
32.58 32.2632.8032.4332.6631.7531.1527.76

32.2332.49 32.09 32.26 32.30 32.56 31.51 31.69

31.7232.34 31.77 31.74 32.53 31.70 32.06 32.02

30.9332.03 32.26 31.63 31.44 31.15 30.61 30.18 29.17

Messiah University21-04Radell, Logan 17:30.51  4
31.37 31.6031.3131.3131.3831.0629.9928.39

32.3431.62 31.70 32.09 31.85 31.94 32.12 32.09

32.4731.98 32.29 32.12 32.09 32.24 32.17 32.51

32.2932.72 32.47 32.70 33.00 32.75 32.46 32.21 29.88

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Dogruer, Kerem 17:31.13  5
30.81 31.2930.9230.5430.6430.2129.7227.33

32.3531.32 31.65 31.67 31.86 31.97 32.20 32.49

32.6232.55 32.84 32.83 32.60 32.38 32.70 32.53

31.9033.12 33.12 33.09 33.20 33.26 32.74 32.98 29.70

Messiah University19-06Turner, Austin 17:36.69  6
32.18 32.0031.5331.6331.3930.9530.0127.73

32.8332.29 31.89 32.62 33.01 32.63 32.19 32.91

30.9032.67 33.15 33.85 33.40 33.13 33.22 33.27

31.2232.11 32.04 32.28 32.18 32.12 31.32 31.64 30.40

York College of Pennsylvania20-05Rafter, Justin T 17:39.72  7
32.91 32.1832.4432.4533.2932.4931.1228.02

32.7732.13 32.14 32.28 32.99 32.00 32.49 33.30

31.8632.40 33.04 32.50 32.49 32.78 32.89 32.09

30.9332.30 32.20 32.62 31.50 31.89 32.54 31.82 28.87

Misericordia University-MA18-07Dung, Max C 17:39.93  8
31.69 32.4232.1332.1131.9031.2531.5026.94

31.8932.48 32.78 33.19 32.36 33.14 32.90 32.77

32.3832.85 33.61 33.38 32.28 32.49 32.25 32.33

31.2832.53 32.38 32.48 32.64 32.32 31.76 32.48 29.04

Arcadia University22-04Foley, Owen F 18:03.94  9
33.20 33.1333.2833.2933.3832.9732.1828.53

33.3833.67 33.60 34.28 33.77 33.69 34.20 33.49

32.4834.13 33.90 33.25 33.03 32.68 33.01 33.09

31.2432.52 32.69 32.23 32.56 32.91 32.37 31.93 29.88

Widener University-MA19-06Holub, Benjamin C 18:09.77  10
32.69 32.8933.6433.3033.1633.3532.5629.65

32.9833.26 33.42 33.13 32.32 32.88 32.91 33.16

33.3233.25 33.25 33.54 33.19 33.02 32.91 32.95

33.4233.56 32.46 33.36 33.59 34.02 33.07 33.62 31.94
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

(Event 27  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
 Name Team Finals Time Points

Stevenson University-MD19-06Coogan, Tydus A 19:13.91  11
34.77 35.5135.2635.0034.5735.7735.0631.21

35.4335.70 35.50 35.39 35.19 35.51 35.80 35.92

35.2334.70 35.34 35.07 35.98 35.65 35.65 35.92

33.8134.99 35.23 35.35 35.06 34.93 34.05 33.96 31.40

King's College19-06Dutko, Christopher 19:31.44  12
34.74 35.5934.9934.4034.5734.0632.9529.08

35.7735.69 36.12 36.82 35.96 35.90 35.68 36.66

36.241:12.80 36.89 36.26 36.41 35.91 36.04 36.15

35.5936.28 36.53 36.31 35.90 35.70 33.11

Arcadia University21-05Pierce, Johnny A 19:31.98  13
33.75 34.1033.7734.0533.1633.1432.4829.76

36.1134.65 35.00 35.00 35.54 36.01 36.12 36.03

36.4836.10 36.63 37.24 36.64 37.56 37.04 37.79

36.3136.85 36.70 36.54 36.88 36.67 36.16 36.73 34.99

King's College20-05Maciejczyk, Christopher 20:55.47  14
38.18 37.8437.7737.8437.7137.9135.5532.15

38.6538.43 37.43 38.74 38.63 38.46 38.53 38.79

38.3138.87 38.16 38.52 38.54 39.10 38.48 38.84

37.2839.27 38.95 38.89 38.03 38.85 39.06 38.07 35.64

Misericordia University-MA20-05Hauer, Ryan DFS  ---
Declared false start
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 28  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 17:30.36 $ 2/14/2016 MessiahEmily N Reale

MAC Record: 17:30.36 % 2016 MessiahEmily Reale

 Name Team Finals Time Points

Messiah University21-04Pennell, Samantha L 18:45.63  1
34.42 34.1434.5734.1933.8133.3533.1830.32

34.4934.32 33.96 34.42 34.78 34.45 34.54 34.51

34.1834.46 34.49 34.54 34.16 34.27 34.32 34.54

33.9434.60 34.08 34.33 34.43 34.20 34.46 34.04 33.14

Stevenson University-MD19-06Forte, Charlotte G 18:52.31  2
35.23 35.1734.8934.8834.9334.1333.6630.17

34.9534.64 33.82 34.47 34.41 34.61 34.44 34.77

34.3934.85 34.75 34.73 34.15 34.12 34.44 34.53

33.6734.81 34.29 34.68 34.48 34.38 34.35 34.16 32.36

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Reilly, Delaney K 18:57.65  3
34.53 34.6434.5534.5434.3633.9733.4031.01

35.0034.74 34.35 34.73 34.63 35.03 34.55 34.71

34.8635.09 34.77 34.74 34.82 34.67 34.69 35.12

34.7434.58 34.91 34.85 34.88 34.63 34.46 34.83 32.27

Misericordia University-MA21-04Williams, Taegan S 19:27.05  4
34.91 35.2034.6434.7133.9133.4832.7830.00

35.8734.90 34.97 35.16 35.41 35.56 35.46 35.61

36.7835.56 35.75 35.95 35.75 36.05 35.81 35.84

36.4835.98 36.29 36.26 36.29 36.49 36.43 36.72 36.05

York College of Pennsylvania21-04McShane, Sarah 19:42.11  5
35.86 35.6135.4035.3435.4735.2734.2531.47

35.8235.89 35.69 35.89 36.17 35.77 35.55 36.14

36.2836.46 36.38 36.32 36.44 36.29 36.53 36.70

35.8936.44 36.32 36.09 36.75 36.45 36.17 36.46 34.55

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Koons, Leah A 19:42.99  6
35.65 35.6435.2635.8735.6834.8633.5930.66

36.4335.79 35.71 36.05 36.12 36.24 36.29 36.66

35.9236.18 36.44 36.36 36.83 36.21 36.31 35.83

35.7236.09 36.61 36.93 36.54 36.91 36.58 36.00 35.03

Arcadia University20-05Perry, Kylie 19:51.24  7
36.12 36.2136.0436.2436.4336.0935.0431.41

36.1736.29 36.21 36.18 36.73 35.99 36.13 36.40

36.8536.42 36.66 36.65 36.24 36.29 36.46 36.90

36.2136.18 36.15 36.51 36.71 36.58 36.00 35.85 34.90

Arcadia University19-06Schultz, Gabby S 20:08.13  8
36.87 36.6736.5736.5936.3135.8234.8432.71

37.2836.81 36.44 36.68 37.40 37.37 37.10 37.37

37.2637.31 37.41 37.06 37.15 37.34 36.95 37.30

34.7537.42 36.72 37.68 37.57 37.61 37.04 34.68 34.05

Arcadia University20-05Pellegrino, Rylie M 20:16.01  9
37.37 37.4037.5037.1636.8436.7736.1433.12

36.9337.76 37.13 37.19 37.17 37.07 36.89 37.21

36.9837.25 37.13 37.20 37.09 37.17 37.29 36.87

36.5136.84 37.15 36.79 36.92 36.61 36.51 36.48 35.57

Arcadia University20-05Farrelly, Maddie J 20:17.93  10
37.45 37.7737.2737.1437.0536.7936.1433.95

37.2237.02 36.97 37.12 37.24 37.39 37.14 37.48

37.4637.32 37.31 37.44 36.98 37.25 36.89 37.31

36.7537.16 37.35 37.05 36.61 36.82 36.42 36.60 34.07
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

(Event 28  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
 Name Team Finals Time Points

Widener University-MA20-05Beden, Kaitlyn L 20:25.08  11
36.81 37.7338.0837.1836.7636.0534.6131.57

37.7938.15 37.00 38.41 37.41 37.38 37.75 36.97

37.9637.30 37.70 37.80 37.11 37.40 37.84 37.63

37.0137.91 37.81 37.75 37.92 37.14 37.45 36.72 34.98

Messiah University18-07Chorba, Elizabeth 20:31.15  12
37.21 37.1137.4736.7336.5936.7935.4431.49

37.8138.30 37.93 37.80 37.54 37.86 37.84 37.77

38.6037.36 37.20 37.90 38.21 38.14 37.96 37.94

36.9138.69 38.34 38.64 34.74 37.14 39.95 37.39 34.36

Stevenson University-MD20-05Kent, Natalie G 20:59.70  13
38.38 38.4438.1138.8238.2838.3637.0933.13

38.3938.62 38.67 38.26 38.42 38.54 38.88 38.63

38.3838.39 38.44 38.59 38.51 38.35 37.91 38.72

38.0838.39 38.32 38.44 38.41 38.56 38.51 38.16 36.52

Stevenson University-MD21-05Kohl, Emma C 21:17.40  14
37.97 38.2937.5937.4437.5637.0835.6632.68

39.5738.85 38.80 38.84 38.85 39.12 38.58 39.34

39.7939.28 39.23 39.22 39.33 39.50 39.16 39.60

39.4539.30 39.93 39.51 39.73 39.86 39.57 39.80 38.92

Arcadia University19-06Carr, Jenna 21:19.44  15
39.60 39.4439.8538.6139.4138.3637.4533.17

38.7439.01 39.07 39.18 39.05 39.52 39.05 39.32

39.0438.73 38.77 38.82 39.47 39.08 39.65 38.91

38.4839.43 40.04 39.68 39.61 38.99 39.09 38.29 34.53

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ18-07Lecomte, Madison 21:21.55  16
39.16 39.4339.3439.4539.6639.0238.6835.43

39.4539.72 39.57 39.33 39.42 39.22 39.49 39.63

38.7838.68 39.21 39.31 39.13 39.58 38.76 38.95

37.1039.06 39.18 38.94 38.53 38.37 38.30 37.72 35.95

Misericordia University-MA18-07Silipena, Kristen X21:29.19  ---
39.37 38.9139.7639.4539.5338.4537.1432.77

39.5639.81 39.37 39.77 39.70 39.37 39.83 39.66

39.1439.44 39.15 39.58 40.34 39.73 39.51 39.77

37.2939.86 39.94 39.69 39.91 39.17 38.72 38.20 37.30
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 29  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 44.74 $ 2019 WidenerAaron C Green

MAC Record: 44.30 % 2017 WidenerIan Gaynor & Aaron Green

 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
York College of Pennsylvania21-04Collins, Bryan 46.23 q  1

24.6321.60

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ22-04Stibor, Will R 46.80 q  2
24.3022.50

York College of Pennsylvania21-04Stuhltrager, Brenden 47.28 q  3
24.7722.51

Misericordia University-MA21-04Rose, Jacob 47.55 q  4
24.9222.63

York College of Pennsylvania21-04Bordovsky, Nick C 47.62 q  5
24.8522.77

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Timmermann, Leo J 48.20 q  6
25.6622.54

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ18-07Easton, Niall 48.59 q  7
25.6022.99

Misericordia University-MA18-07Cooper, Michael 48.88 q  8
25.4423.44

Misericordia University-MA20-05McCray, Chase 49.22 q  9
25.7523.47

Stevenson University-MD18-07Pugh, Keon M 49.24 q  10
25.5023.74

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ21-04Bang, Michael 49.32 q  11
26.0023.32

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Gray, Ryan 49.34 q  12
25.8323.51

Hood College Swimming-MD23-02Foster, Ben 49.35 q  13
25.7323.62

King's College18-07Kubis, Chase 49.49 q  14
26.2923.20

Widener University-MA19-07Boggi, Naveen J 49.54 q  15
26.2623.28

Hood College Swimming-MD21-04Hauff, Jake P 49.88 q  16
26.1323.75

Widener University-MA20-05Delgado, Zach J 49.99 q  17
26.4823.51

Messiah University19-07Lamison, Evan 50.05 q  18
26.2423.81

Stevenson University-MD21-04Watts, Justin E 50.79 q  19
26.6324.16

Misericordia University-MA18-07Lippert, Aidan J 50.81 q  20
26.5524.26

York College of Pennsylvania20-05Pierce, Nathan T 50.96 q  21
26.9923.97

Lebanon Valley College18-07Kuffa, Ryan 51.04 q  22
26.6624.38

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ18-07Beaney, Matthew 51.25 q  23
27.1524.10

Widener University-MA20-05Moreef, Marcus A 51.55 q  24
26.7424.81
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Widener University-MA19-06Fedo, Noah W 51.56  25
26.7124.85

Widener University-MA18-07Halloran, John F 51.84  26
27.0224.82

York College of Pennsylvania18-07Baur, Matthew 52.22  27
27.5124.71

Messiah University19-06Bajwa, John C 52.67  *28
28.0324.64

Arcadia University22-03Green, Jordan D 52.67  *28
27.9024.77

Widener University-MA19-06Ergood, Collin R 53.44  30
28.1925.25

King's College24-01Lakoseljac, Stefan 54.16  31
29.2624.90

Stevenson University-MD18-07Herring, Mekhi M 58.95  32
30.9228.03

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ22-03Danza, Edward 1:00.01  33
31.6828.33

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Laverty, Bryan E X48.65  ---
25.0623.59

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Kolecki, Andy X49.00  ---
25.4323.57

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Reinhold, Eli X49.97  ---
26.1923.78

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Shemetov, Daniel X50.12  ---
26.1224.00

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ18-07Collazzo, Robert X51.19  ---
26.7224.47

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Brunt, Jason V X57.23  ---
30.6226.61

Messiah University19-06Martinez, Sebastian DFS  ---
Declared false start
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 30  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 50.65 $ 2/18/2018 MessiahKatie P Wingert

MAC Record: 50.65 % 2018 MessiahKatie Wingert

 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Klaus, Laney M 52.31 q  1

27.3924.92

Misericordia University-MA19-06Stauffer, Peyton K 53.06 q  2
27.5525.51

Misericordia University-MA20-05Ellex, Tori M 53.20 q  3
28.4924.71

Arcadia University21-04Scardino, Mikayla 53.91 q  4
28.3525.56

Widener University-MA20-05Shallow, Megan C 54.15 q  5
28.0926.06

Misericordia University-MA21-04White, Cali E 54.37 q  6
28.4425.93

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ21-04Plank, Katelyn 54.54 q  7
28.4126.13

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ22-03Konopka, Magda 54.97 q  8
28.7026.27

Arcadia University21-04Boyd, Brooke 55.51 q  9
28.7826.73

York College of Pennsylvania21-04Perella, Camden M 55.58 q  10
28.8826.70

Messiah University21-04Wilson, Kendal 56.27 q  11
29.3626.91

Misericordia University-MA18-07Dechert, Angelina 56.42 q  12
29.8326.59

Misericordia University-MA21-04Cunningham, Maddie 56.70 q  13
29.9926.71

Arcadia University18-07Haydu, Audrey 56.92 q  14
29.8027.12

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-07Gallo, Samantha E 56.93 q  15
29.8027.13

Messiah University18-07Sobkowiak, Rachel L 57.33 q  16
29.7827.55

Stevenson University-MD18-07Umrani-Sanders, Laila K 57.43 q  17
30.2527.18

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Koek, Megan 57.66 q  18
29.7527.91

Misericordia University-MA18-07Grosvenor, Allison 57.67 q  19
30.0327.64

York College of Pennsylvania20-05Meiser, Mackenzie P 57.79 q  20
29.7228.07

York College of Pennsylvania20-06Stokley, McKinley R 58.22 q  21
30.1528.07

Messiah University19-06Caltrider, Abby 58.34 q  22
30.2328.11

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ22-04Stone, Lauren 58.35 q  23
31.1227.23

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ19-06Kramaritsch, Caitlyn 58.67 q  24
30.6827.99
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Hood College Swimming-MD22-03Brinkman, Sidney Q 59.20  25
31.5027.70

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Watson, Reese 1:00.15  26
31.7028.45

Stevenson University-MD18-07Sowards-Barnett, Jorden A 1:00.21  27
31.9828.23

Arcadia University22-03Ehrhart, Samantha 1:00.25  28
32.2328.02

Widener University-MA20-05Eckenroth, Margaret 1:00.40  29
31.3429.06

Widener University-MA21-04McDonald, Patricia 1:01.01  30
31.6229.39

Stevenson University-MD21-05Kohl, Emma C 1:01.99  31
32.6029.39

Lebanon Valley College19-06Brown, Colbey 1:05.35  32
35.0230.33

Messiah University20-05Wilkinson, Kylie X59.14  ---
30.6028.54

Widener University-MA19-06Devose, Shelby DFS  ---
Declared false start
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 31  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Champ Record: 1:47.00 $ 2/13/2022 StevensAli Kolenovic

MAC Record: 1:46.50 % 2021 StevenAli Kolenovic

 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Emerton, Ethan C 1:53.25 q  1

27.7929.4829.2826.70

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Miller, Bryce A 1:55.45 q  2
29.1030.0729.5026.78

Messiah University19-06Duquette, Joseph 1:55.46 q  3
28.9130.0529.2727.23

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-07Nappi, Sebastien J 1:55.90 q  4
30.3629.9528.8826.71

Misericordia University-MA22-03Schwalm, Gannon 1:56.71 q  5
30.8430.2629.0826.53

King's College18-07Scheckner, Connor P 1:57.24 q  6
30.4030.3229.4527.07

Arcadia University22-03Stanaway, Christopher 1:59.01 q  7
30.6730.7630.1527.43

York College of Pennsylvania20-05Daniele, Alex G 2:00.55 q  8
31.1330.9930.2528.18

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ22-04Bove, Amadeo 2:00.75 q  9
31.9331.2229.8227.78

Widener University-MA20-05Niro, Matthew 2:01.27 q  10
30.8631.4330.9328.05

York College of Pennsylvania18-07Mays, Collin 2:03.47 q  11
31.4232.3031.1628.59

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Pilsner, Anderson R 2:04.96 q  12
33.1832.9730.7628.05

Stevenson University-MD19-06Lebron, Will C 2:05.21 q  13
32.5332.2931.6828.71

York College of Pennsylvania18-07Morgan, Jonathan E 2:07.12 q  14
31.7033.1332.9229.37

Stevenson University-MD18-07Dill, Aiden G 2:07.29 q  15
32.2833.3932.5729.05

Misericordia University-MA18-07Flesta, Alex 2:09.16 q  16
33.6033.5532.8729.14

Widener University-MA19-06Garber, Bryce F 2:09.38 q  17
34.6233.5232.0829.16

Messiah University22-04Fleming, Connor 2:11.88 q  18
34.7134.3432.5730.26

Stevenson University-MD20-05Kaye, Alex T 2:12.42 q  19
34.0233.3332.5332.54

Misericordia University-MA21-04Massey, Jackson 2:13.23 q  20
34.8335.3033.7329.37

Stevenson University-MD19-06Bierstine, Nick J 2:17.53 q  21
35.8336.1834.3331.19

York College of Pennsylvania18-07Fernandez, Lucas 2:17.99 q  22
34.7932.09

King's College20-05Maciejczyk, Christopher 2:22.89 q  23
36.6537.3035.7433.20

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ18-07Beth, Jonah E X1:58.46  ---
30.8430.5129.3027.81
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Thau, Andrew L X2:05.05  ---
31.7529.25
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 32  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Champ Record: 2:02.01 $ 2/16/2014 WidenerLaura W Harris

MAC Record: 2:02.01 % 2014 WidenerLaura Harris

 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Messiah University21-04Schad, Grace 2:07.38 q  1

33.5033.0131.9128.96

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Custis, Annie 2:10.86 q  2
34.2433.7232.3830.52

Misericordia University-MA21-05DePietro, Kaylee 2:12.94 q  3
35.4234.7933.2129.52

Stevenson University-MD18-07Martinez, Denise G 2:13.73 q  4
34.0634.4333.8031.44

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ22-04Brunetti, Natalia A 2:14.04 q  5
33.7335.1434.2830.89

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ19-06Rhyshek, Jillian 2:14.11 q  6
35.1935.5633.1730.19

Messiah University18-07Westcott, Meredith 2:16.34 q  7
35.3735.0934.1831.70

Arcadia University19-06Schultz, Gabby S 2:16.72 q  8
36.1335.6133.9831.00

Widener University-MA21-04Anderson, Caroline E 2:17.95 q  9
36.2436.5333.9231.26

Widener University-MA19-06Block, Tyla 2:19.54 q  10
35.3935.8435.6132.70

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ20-05Case, Olivia 2:20.25 q  11
34.5736.0935.3534.24

Stevenson University-MD21-04Darak, Alexa L 2:20.30 q  12
35.4736.1935.5633.08

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ22-03Lanager, Sydney L 2:21.12 q  13
36.8436.9234.9432.42

Messiah University21-04Price, Maddy 2:21.64 q  14
35.4036.7836.7832.68

York College of Pennsylvania19-06Emig, Riley 2:21.92 q  15
37.1136.7135.4532.65

Widener University-MA22-03Rodi, Kylie L 2:23.19 q  16
36.5636.8635.6234.15

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ21-04Mooney, Jessica 2:23.59 q  17
37.0636.6736.0533.81

Arcadia University22-03Randle, Sophia G 2:24.93 q  18
35.7337.8637.1134.23

Hood College Swimming-MD21-04Blake, Joelle M 2:24.99 q  19
37.0537.2736.4234.25

King's College19-07Hidalgo, Carla 2:25.03 q  20
38.5537.8435.8632.78

Widener University-MA18-07Foveaux, Caileigh N 2:25.39 q  21
36.3737.7037.1334.19

King's College20-05Huffer, Mackenzie 2:25.91 q  22
38.5038.0236.2833.11

Widener University-MA18-07Maier, Brianna F 2:26.10 q  23
37.1437.5736.8234.57

Misericordia University-MA22-03Willequer, Tempest 2:27.19 q  24
38.1238.4437.3433.29
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Arcadia University22-03Dent, Maggie A 2:27.72  25
37.8837.8037.1334.91

Arcadia University20-05Farrelly, Maddie J 2:28.18  26
36.3739.0837.3135.42

York College of Pennsylvania20-06Price, Ryann J 2:28.47  27
39.0138.7736.8833.81

Messiah University21-04Smith, Ava R 2:30.80  28
39.2139.4937.6234.48

Stevenson University-MD20-05Kawana, Sydney S 2:38.99  29
43.2642.0138.8834.84

Misericordia University-MA18-07Silipena, Kristen X2:30.91  ---
39.1539.2738.0134.48

Misericordia University-MA20-05Zywiczynski, Grace A X2:32.57  ---
38.5639.3838.8435.79

Arcadia University20-05Stauffer, Lily DFS  ---
Declared false start
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 33  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Champ Record: 2:02.70 $ 2/16/2020 StevensTyler N Zanki

MAC Record: 2:02.70 % 2/16/2020 StevensTyler N Zanki

 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Mikulenas, Lukas 2:07.42 q  1

34.2133.2031.7528.26

York College of Pennsylvania20-05Stiles, Cooper 2:08.86 q  2
34.0933.4732.3029.00

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Johnson, James S 2:09.12 q  3
33.7133.7132.3929.31

Misericordia University-MA21-04Tadiello, Sean P 2:12.39 q  4
34.2134.4433.6830.06

Stevenson University-MD21-04Cogdill, Brandon M 2:13.69 q  5
35.2134.9434.0529.49

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Scheckner, Jason M 2:13.88 q  6
35.1134.9533.8729.95

Stevenson University-MD19-06Abd, Noah M 2:14.66 q  7
35.6434.6033.7930.63

Widener University-MA21-04Machristie, Michael X 2:15.18 q  8
35.1135.3134.2930.47

Misericordia University-MA21-04Saladino, Michael V 2:17.42 q  9
37.5034.9834.5230.42

Misericordia University-MA21-04Sedito, Jack S 2:17.65 q  *10
36.4835.3534.9830.84

Messiah University22-03Book, Nathan 2:17.65 q  *10
36.9135.7434.3730.63

Misericordia University-MA21-04Manzoni, Tanner 2:18.23 q  12
35.4636.2135.6030.96

Messiah University19-06Lacock, Aidan R 2:18.36 q  13
36.9736.5834.6630.15

Arcadia University20-05Yakhimchyk, Mikalai 2:19.47 q  14
36.9636.5735.0830.86

Widener University-MA20-05Phillips, Seth M 2:20.05 q  15
38.0936.7934.8530.32

Stevenson University-MD21-04Mark, Jack G 2:22.45 q  16
38.0936.9335.6231.81

Messiah University21-04Russell, Will J 2:24.01 q  17
38.8537.2836.1131.77

York College of Pennsylvania20-05Salazar, Jon D 2:25.95 q  18
38.7938.1637.0431.96

Hood College Swimming-MD20-05Martinez-Solis, James R 2:29.53 q  19
39.9238.6937.4133.51

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ22-04Standridge, Jackson 2:30.03 q  20
41.3038.9036.8632.97

King's College21-04McDevitt, Kyle A 2:35.38 q  21
41.8341.3739.0933.09

Hood College Swimming-MD20-05Gardner, Jacob A 2:35.62 q  22
43.4141.6438.3832.19

Stevenson University-MD20-05Coburn, Skyler D 2:47.69 q  23
45.9144.1742.2135.40

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Velasquez, Angel J SCR  ---
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 34  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Champ Record: 2:19.22 $ 2023 MessiahAbigail Soerens

MAC Record: 2:19.22 % 2023 MessiahAbigail Soerens

 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
York College of Pennsylvania21-04Klemm, Isabella 2:23.42 q  1

38.9237.0335.6131.86

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Sokolik, Gabs M 2:29.74 q  2
40.1439.6337.5232.45

Misericordia University-MA22-03Rice, Lindsey A 2:31.18 q  3
40.0939.4037.9833.71

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Fitzharris, Emery P 2:32.15 q  4
39.7539.8638.4534.09

Messiah University22-03Lovern, Lexi 2:33.11 q  5
40.0639.4238.6534.98

York College of Pennsylvania18-07Weiss, Lauren 2:33.16 q  6
39.5940.2339.4533.89

Arcadia University22-03Heller, Juliane 2:33.78 q  7
40.2440.2239.1434.18

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Settle, Ashley C 2:35.37 q  8
41.7540.7838.8134.03

Widener University-MA21-04Wainstein, Liv M 2:36.05 q  9
43.6940.9437.6933.73

Fairleigh Dickinson University-NJ20-06Glenfield, Olivia 2:36.18 q  10
40.3040.3839.9935.51

Widener University-MA19-06Fanelli, Bella N 2:36.25 q  11
40.7640.8139.2935.39

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ21-04Bertolotti, Adriana E 2:36.52 q  12
41.9641.5039.1333.93

Widener University-MA20-05Thompson, Emily 2:39.91 q  13
42.1741.1140.6435.99

Messiah University18-07Del Castillo, Elina 2:40.46 q  14
41.9741.7940.4436.26

Widener University-MA20-05Webster, Hailey 2:41.30 q  15
43.4342.9040.4334.54

Stevenson University-MD20-05Schultze, Sophia M 2:42.28 q  16
43.2041.4440.8136.83

Misericordia University-MA21-04Fisher, Taylar 2:43.39 q  17
41.8641.8241.7937.92

Stevenson University-MD18-07Jansen, Liv K 2:44.46 q  18
44.0143.0841.3436.03

Misericordia University-MA19-07Brown, Hayley C 2:46.38 q  19
43.1343.6841.9637.61

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ19-06Halverson, Allie C 2:46.88 q  20
45.9543.6741.1536.11

Hood College Swimming-MD19-06DeLauder, Lindsay M 2:47.08 q  21
45.1443.6141.9436.39

York College of Pennsylvania21-04Hyder, Regan M 2:48.03 q  22
44.9243.3342.1737.61

Lebanon Valley College18-07Cuthie, Nora 2:48.52 q  23
43.2344.1843.3537.76

Misericordia University-MA21-04Amadori, Chloe 2:51.52 q  24
46.4044.6543.1537.32
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
 Name Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Widener University-MA20-05Sholl, Taylor 2:53.70  25
45.1946.0344.1138.37

Stevenson University-MD19-06Terrell, Jordan N 2:54.33  26
46.8545.5943.9237.97

Arcadia University19-06Carr, Jenna 2:56.00  27
47.1146.0944.6538.15

Misericordia University-MA19-07Madus, Callaway X2:49.84  ---
45.1245.2442.7636.72
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 405  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 21.17 $ 2005 LycomingSteve Hawley

MAC Record: 22.01 % 2/13/2022 StevensDarius D Truong

 Name Team Finals Time 

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Kolecki, Andy 22.61  1
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 420  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Champ Record: 2:06.55 $ 1990 F & MMegan Devine

MAC Record: 2:06.55 % 1990 F & MMegan Devine

 Name Team Finals Time 

Hood College Swimming-MD21-04Routzahn, Sophia M 2:17.12  1
38.3836.0133.5129.22
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 424  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Champ Record: 1:05.64 $ 2/14/2015 MisericordiaDani N Blass

MAC Record: 1:15.23 % 2/12/2022 AlbrightRachel Nye

 Name Team Finals Time 

Hood College Swimming-MDCorrell, Erica 1:53.11  1
1:01.1951.92
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 430  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 50.65 $ 2/18/2018 MessiahKatie P Wingert

MAC Record: 50.65 % 2018 MessiahKatie Wingert

 Name Team Finals Time 

Hood College Swimming-MD21-04Blake, Joelle M 1:01.56  1
32.0929.47
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 438  Men 100 Yard IM

 Name Team Finals Time 

Hood College Swimming-MD21-04Hauff, Jake P 56.75  1
30.7725.98
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 439  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 24.26 $ 1977 UrsinusDebbie Weiler

MAC Record: 24.27 % 2/12/2022 AlbrightLaurel A Gingrich

 Name Team Finals Time 

Stevenson University-MD18-07Umrani-Sanders, Laila K 26.08  1
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Event 440  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Champ Record: 1:55.16 $ 1991 GettysburgLynne Cassidy

MAC Record: 2:09.40 % 2/12/2022 ArcadiaJessica Rodgers

 Name Team Finals Time 

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ20-05Kiss, Eszter J 1:52.48 $  1
29.4329.1128.2625.68
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2026 MAC Championships - 2/12/2026 to 2/15/2026

Results - Sunday Prelims
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 440

1. Stevens Institute of Technolog 2358 2. York College of Pennsylvania 1689.5

3. Misericordia University 1595 4. Messiah University 1264

5. Arcadia University 1192 6. Widener University 1149.5

7. Stevenson University 928 8. Fairleigh Dickinson University 477

9. Hood College Swimming 465 10. King's College 314

11. Lebanon Valley College 248
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 440

1. Stevens Institute of Technolog 1172 2. Misericordia University 902

3. Messiah University 811 4. York College of Pennsylvania 649

5. Widener University 538 6. Arcadia University 536

7. Stevenson University 452 8. Fairleigh Dickinson University 319

9. Hood College Swimming 276 10. Lebanon Valley College 168

11. King's College 76
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 440

1. Stevens Institute of Technolog 1186 2. York College of Pennsylvania 1040.5

3. Misericordia University 693 4. Arcadia University 656

5. Widener University 611.5 6. Stevenson University 476

7. Messiah University 453 8. King's College 238

9. Hood College Swimming 189 10. Fairleigh Dickinson University 158

11. Lebanon Valley College 80


